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TRATY / Bad: 0771—2263234

website :- www.cghealthuniv.com
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B.P.T. 1* Year
S.No. Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1 18-07-2020 Saturday Anatomy
2 22-07-2020 Wednesday Physiology 01:00 PM
3 24-07-2020 Friday Bio-Chemistry to
4 28-07-2020 Tuesday Psychology-Sociology 04:00 PM
5 30-07-2020 Thursday Bio-Physics
B.P.T. 2" Year
S.No. | Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1 21-07-2020 Tuesday Electrotherapy 01:00
2 23-07-2020 Thursday Pathology & Microbiology P'M
3 25-07-2020 Saturday Community Medicine B
4 27-07-2020 Monday Pharmacology 04:00
5 29-07-2020 Wednesday General Medicine, Pediatrics F,'M
6 31-07-2020 Friday Exercise Therapy ,
B.P.T. 3" Year
S.No.| Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1 18-07-2020 Saturday Gen. Surgery, Obs. & Gyne.
2 22-07-2020 Wednesday Physiotherapy in Gen Surg.
Conditions 01:00 PM
3 24-07-2020 Friday Clinical Cardio Respiratory to
4 28-07-2020 Tuesday Physiotherapy in Cardio 04:00 PM
Respiratory & Vascular Conditons
5 30-07-2020 ! Thursday Biomechanics
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B.P.T. 4" Year

S.No.| Date of Examination Day Subject Time
1 21-07-2020 Tuesday Clinical Orthopedics
2 23-07-2020 Thursday Physiotherapy in Orthopedic 01:00 PM
3 25-07-2020 Saturday Clinical Neurology : o
4 27-07-2020 Monday Physiotherapy in Neurological 04:00 PM

Condition '
5 29-07-2020 Wednesday - Rehabilitation
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STl &g WNd |
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6. WHI-—ARUN B TSN g fwafdere & dedsc www.cghealthuniv.com T

JaATHT B |
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